SILVERCORP METALS INC.

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

ISIN: CA82835P1036

Overview

2024/06/21 22:00:00

Price
4.79 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: 82835P103

-2.44% (-0.12)

ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 577 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.76 CAD (500)
4.80 CAD (900)
4.89 CAD

4.91 CAD

4.71 CAD

4.91 CAD
4.786426 CAD
375,924
1,799,332.24
1,372
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/20
2024/06/19
2024/06/18

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82835P1036&ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=756e193d8025a655d1d62e6bb7b0471bb882bb4db353b6fec77f195af32a7724&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c675ba18eb475d04&time=1719094981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c27ef041b43a9546def6849de657ed2cb372c12a66341c665835700ad80969d&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e7e639e8fc1012d12&time=1719094981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb26a438b12a93503fa7fdf173c2be36f18dd91f75af9402610ace67136369a1&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d62723d987f840b1&time=1719094981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f80adaa93e03113346047d5f0aeb2c190956595516d1defa8e40b38509e78af4&idfile=60554&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60554%2F2024-06-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82aac37765c36810d&time=1719094981&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cd3e536ce8812a52aadb1f250424264aac351f2e3c2f0377771c61e40f05360&idfile=60546&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60546%2F2024-06-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7746dd43cee890fc&time=1719094981&tool=RSC

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Details

2024/06/21 22:00:00

Price
4.79 CAD

Difference O -244%(-0.12)

General attributes

5Y

11.25

10.00 | |

ISIN CA82835P1036 8.75 J
Symbol SVM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 750 N
Currency CAD | rﬂ
Sector Energy / Commodities 6.35 H1
Security type Stock l | |||
Market cap (m) 577 EUR r; ul \ I!
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 5.00 v \W"u' "‘\iﬂ)h N ‘1
Market data 3.75 H l}. ) \w\wj
Bid (Bid size) 4.76 CAD (500) / v
Ask (Ask size) 4.80 CAD (900) 2.50
Open 4.89 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 4.91 CAD
Low 4.71 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.91 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4.786426 CAD
Volume (pcs) 375,924
Trading volume 1,799,332.24 Price data
Number of trades 1,372 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.77 CAD (327,515)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.11 CAD (433,641)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.38 CAD (378,709)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.83 CAD (274,705)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 5.98 CAD (2024/05/28)
Perf (%) +31.23% +31.23% -33.01% YTD Low | date 3.01 CAD (2024/02/08)
Perf (abs.) +1.14 +1.14 -2.36 52 Weeks High | date 5.98 CAD (2024/05/28)
Beta 2.60 1.93 1.73 52 Weeks Low | date 2.88 CAD (2023/11/13)
Volatility = 49.73 46.95 46.93
All listings for SILVERCORP METALS INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 3.27 EUR 0.04 11
21
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 4.79 CAD 1.80 1,372
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:53 3.236 EUR 0.01 13
21
NYSE MKT 2024/06/ 22:00 3.48 USD 4.94 4,198
21
Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 3.396 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22617673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16477993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141930182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818949

SILVERCORP METALS INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

15:55 545 CAD 0.07

10:01 3.378 EUR 0.00

19:32 3.21 EUR 0.00

08:04 3.334 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13880988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13748002

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVERCORP wmerais imnc.

Contact Details

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Suite 1378, Granville Street 200 V6C 1S4

Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 669 9397

Fax: +1 604 669 9387

E-mail: info@silvercorp.ca
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rui Feng

Derek Liu

Lon Shaver

Yong-Jae
Kim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hong Yu Cai
Kenneth
Robertson
Marina Katusa

S. Simpson

Yi Kang Liu

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvercorp.ca
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